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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

MUHAMMAD REHAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

QAISAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN HAIDER 

AZHER IQBAL 

MUBASHAR AHMAD 

NAWAZISH ALI

MUHAMMAD ZARAR

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SHER MUHAMMAD

FAZAL ELAHI

1

2

3

4

5

6

12402090

12402844

12402200

12401223

12400419

12402086

M.B.DIN

MULTAN

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER PAK STUDIES -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

6 Case #  49B2021

7 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 
ARIF HUSSAIN

1 12401296 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

KHALIQ DAD 

MUHAMMAD MONAQIB HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD AAQIB NASEER 

ADNAN HASSAN SHAH 

TANZEEL AHMAD 

MUJTABA IQBAL 

AHMAD YAR

KHIZAR HAYAT

NASEER AHMAD

LIAQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

JAVED IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

12400429

12400534

12400650

12400296

12402605

12400700

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

KASUR

KHUSHAB

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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MUHAMMAD SAQIB ALI 

FAISAL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ZAFAR 

TANVEER ALI 

MUHAMMAD SAMEED RAMZAN 

USMAN RAZA 

MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN 

ASID HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD IKRAM NIZAM 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

BABAR ZAMAN 

ALI NOOR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ZAFAR IQBAL

SHAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUL SITTAR

MALIK JEVAN

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD NIZAM

HAJI ALLAH DITTA

QADIR BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12400212

12400711

12401508

12401304

12401339

12402601

12402029

12402277

12401915

12400994

12402340

12402813

MIANWALI

NANKANA
SAHIB

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

KASUR

KHANEWAL

LAYYAH

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


